
1 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 65.74 30.24 36.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.38 2.92-2 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 3S+REP 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 -1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.30 -0.46 2.84-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.840 1 1 0 2

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.63-1 0 -1 -1 0

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.04 5.240 1 0 -1 -1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

33.43 30.24

Skating Skills 2.00 3.904.25 4.25 3.50 3.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.403.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.704.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.604.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.403.75 3.25 3.00 2.50 4.50

36.00

転倒:  -0.50

2 篠  原  大  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 4 59.23 25.93 33.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2Lo 4.30 0.03 4.330 0 0 0 1

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.29 2.391 2 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

8 2F+2T< < 3.06 X -0.32 2.74-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0

26.62 25.93

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.403.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.353.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

33.80

転倒:  -0.50
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3 ﾛﾋﾞﾝｿﾝ 輝  維

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 1 58.81 22.71 36.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T+2Lo < 5.48 -0.55 4.93-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 0 0 1

6 CSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 1 0 0

24.05 22.71

Skating Skills 2.00 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.403.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

36.60

転倒:  -0.50

4 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 55.11 21.71 33.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 -0.17 3.73-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -4 -5 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.04 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 -1 0

8 2A<+2T < 4.16 X -0.69 3.47-3 -3 -4 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 1 0 1

23.12 21.71

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.153.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.353.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.153.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 4.00

33.40
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5 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 12 53.45 21.75 31.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.04 4.76-1 1 0 0 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

3 2Lze e 1.58 -0.47 1.11-3 -1 -4 -3 -4

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 0 0 -2 0

5 2Lze e 1.58 -0.50 1.08-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.11 1.790 0 -1 -1 -1

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 1 0 0 0

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

22.67 21.75

Skating Skills 2.00 3.353.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.053.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.203.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.053.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.25

31.70

6 河  島  美  森

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 9 51.02 18.72 32.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 1 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz!+2T+2Lo<< ! 4.29 X -0.97 3.32-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 CSp1 1.40 0.08 1.481 0 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.03 3.330 1 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 0 1 0

21.39 18.72

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.103.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.003.50 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.303.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.453.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 4.25

32.80

転倒:  -0.50
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7 小  倉  秀  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 7 49.54 20.44 30.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

3 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.38 -0.80 2.58-5 -2 -5 -3 -4

4 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

6 CCSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-1 -3 -1 -2 -2

7 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.25 3.49-2 -1 0 -2 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -2 0

24.73 20.44

Skating Skills 2.00 3.303.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.853.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.853.00 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.053.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.50

30.10

転倒:  -1.00

8 福  岡  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 8 49.03 17.63 31.90 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 2 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.58-1 0 -2 -1 -2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.71 1.60-3 -3 -5 -3 -3

8 2Lo+SEQ+2T* * 1.50 X -0.54 0.96-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 1 1 1 -1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

20.89 17.63

Skating Skills 2.00 3.553.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.953.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.303.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

31.90

転倒:  -0.50
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9 福  西  奏  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 10 43.68 17.78 26.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.38 1.72-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.59 0.69-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 2Lz!+2T+2Lo<< ! 3.90 -1.05 2.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 -1 0 -1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.250 0 -1 0 0

19.95 17.78

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.402.75 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.552.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.703.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 3.00

26.40

転倒:  -0.50

10 橋  本  周一郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 2 43.45 14.25 30.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 0 1

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.08 1.981 -1 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 1 1 1

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.41-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 0 0 -1 -2

8 2T 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.36 1.07-3 -2 -4 -3 -2

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-2 -2 0 0 -2

16.86 14.25

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 2.953.00 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 2.952.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.953.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.25

30.20

転倒:  -1.00
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11 兒  玉  大  亮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 11 39.80 14.50 25.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-2 -2 -1 -2 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-2 -1 -2 -3 -1

3 2F< < 1.35 -0.43 0.92-3 -2 -5 -2 -4

4 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -2 -2 -2 0

7 2S+2T< < 2.51 X -0.55 1.96-4 -3 -5 -4 -5

8 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 -1 0

10 CSpB 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

17.04 14.50

Skating Skills 2.00 2.903.00 3.25 3.00 2.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.452.50 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.75

25.30
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